

Document 2005 2804

Book 2005 Page 2804 Type 05 003 Pages 2 Date 6/22/2005 Time 10:39 AM Rec Amt \$12.00

MICHELLE "MICK!" UTSLER, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON IOWA

COMPUTER RECORDED COMPARED



RELEASE OF REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE

THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 129 Recorder's Cover Sheet

Preparer Information: (Name, address and phone number)

DEBBIE MILLER (515) 758-2251

EARLHAM SAVINGS BANK 130 N. Chestnut Ave. P.O. Box 426 EARLHAM, IA 50072

Taxpayer Information: (Name and complete address)

HOMELAND DEVELOPMENT, L.L.C., A LIMITED LIABILITY CO. PO BOX 111

EARLHAM IA 50072

Return Document To: (Name and complete address)

EARLHAM SAVINGS BANK 130 N. Chestnut Ave. P.O. Box 426 EARLHAM, IA 50072

Grantors: HOMELAND DEVELOPMENT LLC Grantees:

EARLHAM SAVINGS BANK 130 N. Chestnut Ave. P.O. Box 426 EARLHAM, IA 50072

Legal description: See Page 2

Document or instrument number of previously recorded documents:



RELEASE OF REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE

to EARLHAM SAVINGS BANK			
		corder of the County ofMADISON	
State of lowa, recorded as documed 31ST day of 0CT08	ent reference nur	nber B00K 2002 PAGE 5381	on the
day of UCTU	<u>, </u>	002 is redeemed, paid off, satisfied and dis-	charged in full.
Words and phrases herein, including masculine, feminine or neuter gender, according to the control of the contr	_	nereof, shall be construed as in the singular or pl	ural number, and as
Dated this 21ST gay of	of JUNE	2005	
24.04	J	,,	
		A EMOLUAM	SAVINGS BANK
38.77			SYATIAGO DAIM
NOTE: For partial release of		BY; ROBERT J. KRESS, VICE/F	PRESIDENT
real estate morgage (see	•		A PLEASE NEW !
Form No. 130		BY: amn of the	Min
(e: > ? ? ?		JAMES/L/ ADKINS, VICE F	PRESIDENT
		oning 29 horizon, 1202 .	
		ON 129 29 NOVENO, 1202 1	
DRPORÂTE OR PARTNERSHIP		Orang 29 Abrillio, 1202	
N^{s} T_{t}	COLINTY OF		
$\sum_{i=1}^{n} f_{i}$, COUNTY OF	MADISON	
TATE OF 10WA	efore me on	MADISON JUNE 21, 2005 , by ROBER	Г J. KRESS
TATE OF	efore me on	= MADISON	
TATE OF 10WA	efore me on	MADISON JUNE 21, 2005 , by ROBER	
TATE OF IOWA nis instrument was acknowledged be AND JAMES L. ADKINS EARLHAM SAVINGS BANK	efore me on as	JUNE 21, 2005 by ROBERS VICE PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT	IDENT M. O. J.
IOWA Is instrument was acknowledged be AND JAMES L. ADKINS FARLHAM SAVINGS BANK DEBRA Commission	efore me onas	MADISON JUNE 21, 2005 , by ROBER	IDENT M. O. J.
is instrument was acknowledged be AND JAMES L. ADKINS FABLHAM SAVINGS BANK DEBRA Commission Marconni	as A K. MILLER In Number 192268	JUNE 21, 2005 by ROBERS VICE PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT	
is instrument was acknowledged be AND JAMES L. ADKINS FARLHAM SAVINGS BANK DEBRA Commission My Commission Septem	efore me onas	JUNE 21, 2005 by ROBERS VICE PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT	IDENT M. O. J.
INTERPORT IOWA It is instrument was acknowledged be AND JAMES L. ADKINS EARLHAM SAVINGS BANK DEBRA Commission My Commission My Commission Septem	A K. MILLER IN Number 192268 In Number 3, 2006	JUNE 21, 2005 by ROBERT VICE PRESIDENT AND VICE PRE	IDENT M. O. J.
is instrument was acknowledged be AND JAMES L. ADKINS FARLHAM SAVINGS BANK DEBRA Commission My Commission Septem	A K. MILLER n Number 192268 mission Expires mber 3, 2006	JUNE 21, 2005 by ROBERT VICE PRESIDENT AND VICE PRE	IDENT M. O. O.
is instrument was acknowledged be AND JAMES L. ADKINS FARLHAM SAVINGS BANK DEBRA Commission My Commission Septem	A K. MILLER n Number 192268 mission Expires mber 3, 2006	JUNE 21, 2005 by ROBERT VICE PRESIDENT AND VICE PRE	IDENT M. O. O.
is instrument was acknowledged be AND JAMES L. ADKINS FARLHAM SAVINGS BANK DEBRA Commission My Commission Septem	A K. MILLER n Number 192268 mission Expires mber 3, 2006	JUNE 21, 2005 by ROBERT VICE PRESIDENT AND VICE PRE	IDENT M. O. O.
nis instrument was acknowledged be AND JAMES L. ADKINS FARLHAM SAVINGS BANK DEBRA Commission My Commission My Commission Septer	A K. MILLER n Number 192268 mission Expires mber 3, 2006	JUNE 21, 2005 by ROBERT VICE PRESIDENT AND VICE PRE	IDENT M. Q. Q.